
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, May 2, 2011 – Friday, May 13, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, May 2, 2011  
 Keynote Speech at Association of Research Managers and Administrators, Baltimore 

Chapter’s Annual Conference  
 Attendance at Drew Faust’s lecture on Jefferson at the Kennedy Center 
  
Tuesday, May 3, 2011 
 Attendance at Ford Statue Unveiling dinner at the Capitol  
  
Wednesday, May 4, 2011 
   
Thursday, May 5, 2011 
 Meet with the Archivists of the United Kingdom and Belgium 
 Participation in signing ceremony for International Holocaust Records Digitization Project 
 
Friday, May 6, 2011 
 Receive Honorary Degree From the C.W. Post Campus of Long Island University 
  
Monday, May 9, 2011 

Participation in tour of the National Archives with House Appropriations Subcommittee 
NARA Public Program: Civil War Medicine 

 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2011 
 
Wednesday, May 11, 2011 
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 Speech at National Genealogical Society Annual Conference in Charleston, South Carolina 
  
Thursday, May 12, 2011 
   
Friday, May 13, 2011 
 Speech at University of Arizona’s School of Information Resources and Library Science 

spring commencement 
  


